AITCPaper Hot Cups
Single Wall Hot Cups
4oz Single Wall Hot Cup
8oz Single Wall Hot Cup
10oz Single Wall Hot Cup
12oz Single Wall Hot Cup
16oz Single Wall Hot Cup
20oz Single Wall Hot Cup

B
C
C
C
C
LID SIZE
C-DW04
C-DW08
C-DW10
C-DW12
C-DW16
C-DW20
ITEM NO.
Ripple Wall Hot Cups
3.15” (80mm) 500 BC-RW08 8oz Ripple Wall Hot Cup
3.54” (90mm) 500 CC-RW10 10oz Ripple Wall Hot Cup
3.54” (90mm) 500 CC-RW12 12oz Ripple Wall Hot Cup
3.54” (90mm) 500 CC-RW16 16oz Ripple Wall Hot Cup
3.54” (90mm) 500 CC-RW20 20oz Ripple Wall Hot Cup
DIMENSION CARTON LID SIZEITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
2.44” (62mm) 1000 AC-RW04 4oz Ripple Wall Hot Cup
custom printing available
For all inquires, please email sales@aitcshop.com

1000
1000
CARTON
C
D
D
LID SIZE
C-PETD5
C-PETD8
C-PETD12
ITEM NO.
custom printing available
For all inquires, please email sales@aitcshop.com
AITCPlastic PP Cups
Plastic PP Cups
12oz PP Cup 98 mm 1000 DC-PP12
16oz PP Cup 98 mm 1000 DC-PP16
20oz PP Cup 98 mm 1000 DC-PP20
22oz PP Cup 98 mm 1000 DC-PP22
24oz PP Cup 98 mm 1000 DC-PP24
32oz PP Cup 98 mm 1000 DC-PP32
DESCRIPTION RIM DIA. (mm) CARTON LID SIZEITEM NO.
Plastic PP Strip Cups
12oz PP Strip Cup
16oz PP Strip Cup

B-WP01
B-WP02
ITEM NO.
B-WP03
B-WP04
7oz
8oz
9oz
CAPACITY
12oz
custom printing available
For all inquires, please email sales@aitcshop.com
AITCDeli Containers
PP Round Deli Containers
PP Deli Containers 8oz 117mm 500DC-PP08
PP Deli Container 12oz 117mm 500DC-PP12
PP Deli Container 16oz 117mm 500DC-PP16
PP Deli Container 24oz 117mm 500DC-PP24
PP Deli Container 32oz 117mm 500DC-PP32
DESCRIPTION RIM DIA. (mm) CARTONITEM NO.
PP Injection Molded Deli Containers
PP Injection Molded Deli Containers 8oz 117mm 500DC-PPIM08
PP Injection Molded Deli Container 12oz 117mm 500DC-PPIM12
PP Injection Molded Deli Container 16oz 117mm 500DC-PPIM16
PP Injection Molded Deli Container 24oz 117mm 500DC-PPIM24
PP Injection Molded Deli Container 32oz 117mm 500DC-PPIM32
DESCRIPTION RIM DIA. (mm) CARTONITEM NO.
custom printing available
For all inquires, please email sales@aitcshop.com
AITCPortion Cups